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 97 26515 AKIVIDU  22District 316 G  23  32  119 0  0  0 15  17  0  0

 59 26522 BHIMAVARAM  4District 316 G  0  0  63 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 91 26528 ELURU  0District 316 G  11  12  91 0  0  0 0  12  0  0

 72 26550 NIDADAVOLE  9District 316 G  8  10  81 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 119 26554 PALAKOL  30District 316 G  28  40  149 0  0  0 24  16  0  0

 78 26573 TADEPALLIGUDEM  3District 316 G  4  5  81 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 46 26574 TANUKU  0District 316 G  6  9  46 0  0  0 0  9  0  0

 101 34791 ELURU HELAPURI  39District 316 G  22  27  140 0  0  0 22  5  0  0

 30 42126 SAJJAPURAM  9District 316 G  4  6  39 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 53 46200 CHINTALAPUDI  30District 316 G  17  65  83 0  0  0 30  35  0  0

 47 46782 NARSAPUR  19District 316 G  9  9  66 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 51 51017 GANAPAVARAM  5District 316 G  5  5  56 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 54 59296 ELURU HELAPURI RURAL  11District 316 G  10  13  65 0  0  0 8  5  0  0

 34 62391 PYDIPARRU-TETALI L C  15District 316 G  12  18  49 0  0  0 10  8  0  0

 51 62656 ELURU VISION  26District 316 G  19  21  77 0  0  0 19  2  0  0

 17 62827 DUBACHERLA  1District 316 G  2  2  18 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 23 63149 CHEBROLU  3District 316 G  5  5  26 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 1 63486 ELURU GYNARCHY  20District 316 G  3  3  21 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 9 64276 YELURUPADU  2District 316 G  3  4  11 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 59 64306 ATTILI  12District 316 G  16  16  71 0  0  0 11  5  0  0

 28 64345 UNDI  6District 316 G  3  3  34 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 47 82418 TADEPALLIGUDEM SPIRIT  6District 316 G  11  12  53 0  0  0 6  6  0  0

 24 84409 Eluru Helapuri Gems  0District 316 G  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 89107 TANUKU SWARNA  14District 316 G  8  23  30 0  0  0 10  13  0  0

 49 89110 TADEPALLIGUDEM DIAMONDS  11District 316 G  17  46  60 0  0  0 11  35  0  0

 63 89222 DWARAKA TIRUMALA  1District 316 G  16  34  64 0  0  0 1  33  0  0

 37 92336 JANGAREDDYGUDEM AGENCY  8District 316 G  8  8  45 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 23 98503 ELURU VAIBHAV ADARSA  9District 316 G  9  10  32 0  0  0 8  2  0  0
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 28 100418 ELURU DURGA TEJA  10District 316 G  12  18  38 0  0  0 9  9  0  0

 43 101348 CHAGALLU NELATURU  1District 316 G  5  8  44 0  0  0 0  8  0  0

 18 104054 CHINAKAPAVARAM  0District 316 G  1  1  18 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 35 104515 ELURU HELAPURI CHAITANYA  12District 316 G  10  18  47 0  0  0 11  7  0  0

 55 104798 KOVVUR  4District 316 G  7  10  59 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

 30 106718 TANUKU MYTHRI  1District 316 G  7  19  31 0  0  0 1  18  0  0

 65 106954 AKIVIDU ADARSA  40District 316 G  36  40  105 0  0  0 32  8  0  0

 16 108864 ELURU VENGI GEMS  4District 316 G  4  4  20 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 36 109109 ELURU HELAPURI ELITE  0District 316 G  4  4  36 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 16 109491 DEVARAPALLI  4District 316 G  3  4  20 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 14 109493 MOGALTUR  2District 316 G  3  5  16 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 25 109657 PERAVALI MANDALAM  3District 316 G  2  3  28 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 31 115952 AKIVIDU ABHAYA  0District 316 G  1  1  31 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 26 118672 TALLAPUDI  0District 316 G  2  3  26 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 14 119354 TIMMARAJU PALEM  8District 316 G  3  3  22 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 27 120749 Palakol Rural  9District 316 G  6  6  36 0  0  0 1  5  0  0

 20 125928 Errampalli  16District 316 G  7  25  36 0  0  0 13  12  0  0

 11 126234 Pragadavaram  15District 316 G  9  17  26 0  0  0 13  4  0  0

 35 126235 T NARASAPURAM  8District 316 G  8  32  43 0  0  0 6  26  0  0

 11 131711 Velivennu  0District 316 G  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 131733 Jeelakarragudem  5District 316 G  8  23  43 0  0  0 3  20  0  0

 13 131825 Eluru Helapuri Challengers  6District 316 G  3  3  19 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 20 133596 Eluru Smart City  6District 316 G  4  5  26 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 12 134360 Bhimadolu Diamonds  0District 316 G  1  1  12 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 12 136395 Eluru Sunrise  3District 316 G  2  2  15 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 19 136497 Penugonda  1District 316 G  3  4  20 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 10 136612 Eluru Central  23District 316 G  4  4  33 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 13 140135 Eluru Smart Farmers  2District 316 G  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 0 140410 Eluru Platinum Pearls  9District 316 G  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 143903 Narsapur Femina  20District 316 G  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 151288 Eluru Smart Professionals  7District 316 G  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 151289 Palakol Femina  30District 316 G  8  22  30 0  0  0 22  0  0  0

 20 152628 Palakoderu Mandalam  0District 316 G  1  1  20 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 19 153819 Akividu Golden Aqua  0District 316 G  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 156500 Relangi  3District 316 G  8  10  16 0  0  0 2  8  0  0

 3 156703 Tadepalligudem Abhayam  2District 316 G  0  0  5 2  2  0 0  0  1  1

 16 156834 Tanuku Ujwala  5District 316 G  1  2  21 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 16 156910 Tadepalligudem Kindness  2District 316 G  6  6  18 0  0  0 1  5  0  0

 4 172319 Juttiga Uma Someswara  2District 316 G  5  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 172426 Tanuku Supraja  5District 316 G  5  5  21 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 18 172453 Eluru Melvin Jones  2District 316 G  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 179329 Eluru Asram Campus  30District 316 G  0  0  57 57  0  0 0  0  30  27

 11 180260 Eluru Doctors Couples  13District 316 G  12  12  24 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 14 180665 Eluru St Josephs Dental College Campus  20District 316 G  0  0  34 34  0  0 0  0  20  14

 0 183107 Bhimavaram Femina  37District 316 G  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 183113 Palakol Young Minds  2District 316 G  4  4  20 0  2  0 1  3  0  0

 19 183173 Tanuku Sritarakapuri Couple  14District 316 G  12  23  33 0  0  0 12  11  0  0

 1 183255 Tadepalligudem Femina  19District 316 G  9  9  20 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 37 186486 Veeravasaram  4District 316 G  4  4  41 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 17 186789 Eluru Sri Lakshmi Ganapathi  4District 316 G  2  2  21 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 10 186953 Palakol Ksheeraramam Couples  10District 316 G  9  9  20 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,361  3,099 738
 79

 524  815  93  4  0410 405  51  42
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